1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910961784003321
McLeod Julie <1958->

Researching social change : qualitative approaches / / Julie McLeod and
Rachel Thomson

London ; ; Thousand Oaks, Calif., : SAGE, 2009
London ; ; Thousand Oaks, Calif. : , : SAGE, , 2009

9786613288646
9781283288644
1283288648
9781446204450
1446204456
9780857029010
0857029010

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (189 p.)

71.41

ThomsonRachel

303.4072

Social change - Research
Social change - Research - Methodology

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Cover; Contents; Researching Social Change; Acknowledgements; 1
Introduction: Researching Change and Continuity; PART 1
Remembering; 2 Memory-Work; 3 Oral and Life History; PART 2 Being
With; 4 Qualitative Longitudinal Research; 5 Ethnography; PART 3
Inheriting; 6 Generation; 7 Revisiting; 8 Time, Emotions and Research
Practice; Conclusion; References; Index

This title provides a timely guide to qualitative methodologies that
investigate processes of personal, generational and historical change.



