

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910961784003321
Autore	McLeod Julie <1958->
Titolo	Researching social change : qualitative approaches // Julie McLeod and Rachel Thomson
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; Thousand Oaks, Calif., : SAGE, 2009 London ; ; Thousand Oaks, Calif. : , : SAGE, , 2009
ISBN	9786613288646 9781283288644 1283288648 9781446204450 1446204456 9780857029010 0857029010
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (189 p.)
Classificazione	71.41
Altri autori (Persone)	ThomsonRachel
Disciplina	303.4072
Soggetti	Social change - Research Social change - Research - Methodology
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Contents; Researching Social Change; Acknowledgements; 1 Introduction: Researching Change and Continuity; PART 1 Remembering; 2 Memory-Work; 3 Oral and Life History; PART 2 Being With; 4 Qualitative Longitudinal Research; 5 Ethnography; PART 3 Inheriting; 6 Generation; 7 Revisiting; 8 Time, Emotions and Research Practice; Conclusion; References; Index
Sommario/riassunto	This title provides a timely guide to qualitative methodologies that investigate processes of personal, generational and historical change.